
Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Hannah Clough 8 8 8 8 1 100 100 1

Alice Aubrey 7 8 7 9 2 80 80 2

Thea Jackson 7 8 10 8 3 65 65 3

Avneet Seikham 7 8 11 8 4 55 55 4

Aarya Patel 6 8 6 8 5 51 51 5

Eleanor Gaunt 6 8 6 9 6 47 47 6

Danae Green Routledge 6 8 9 10 7 43 43 7

Luna Tong 6 7 7 8 8 40 40 8

Resham Vadgama 6 7 10 12 9 37 37 9

Amaia Keskin-Larrea 5 7 7 12 10 34 34 10

Liv Douglas 4 6 4 6 11 31 31 11

Ayla Meghji 4 4 4 4 12 28 28 12

Haya Paraskevas 3 5 4 6 13 26 26 13

Sasha Andrew 2 3 2 3 14 24 24 14

A

15 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Female E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Slava Polishchuk 8 8 8 8 1 100 100 1

Stepan Nedaiborshch 8 8 10 8 2 80 80 2

Simeon Hayward 8 8 10 9 3 65 65 3

A

7 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Male E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Imogen Pai 8 8 8 8 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Felicity Wilderspin 8 8 8 8 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Luna Yi 8 8 8 8 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Beau Kennedy 8 8 10 10 4 55 55 4

Teal Stimpson 8 8 15 11 5 51 51 5

Astere Vercauteren 7 8 7 9 6 47 47 6

Livia Lewis 7 8 9 8 7 43 43 7

Hanna Sørli 7 8 9 10 8 40 40 8

Emily Diethe 7 8 11 8 9 37 37 9

Frieda Schmidt 7 7 15 9 10 34 34 10

Molly Laing 6 8 7 9 11 31 31 11

Simone Crossland 4 8 6 9 12 28 28 12

Kie Noble 4 8 7 10 13 26 26 13

Sofia Mickleburgh 4 7 7 7 14 24 24 14

Antonia Deeming 3 6 5 7 15 22 22 15

Beatrix Andrew 2 2 4 2 16 20 20 16

A

19 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Female D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Milo Fausten Burri 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Sebastian Fry 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

George Harris 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Charlie Jones 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Jake Saunderson 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Toby Skelton 8 8 8 8 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Sonny Swanston 8 8 12 9 7 43 43 7

Phoenix Matthews 8 8 12 10 8 40 40 8

Miguel Shirlaw 7 8 10 10 9 37 37 9

Nicolas Gills 7 7 11 8 10 34 34 10

Junayd Sheikh 6 7 7 7 11 31 31 11

Teodor May 5 8 9 8 12 28 28 12

Cadeyrn Cowell 3 6 3 6 13 26 26 13

Liam Bowerman 1 3 1 8 14 24 24 14

A

20 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Male D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Maggie Hewson 8 8 9 9 1 100 100 1

Georgia Tassell 8 8 11 8 2 80 80 2

Audrey Frederick 8 8 11 9 3 65 65 3

Isabella Thornton Jones 7 8 7 8 4 55 55 4

Tilda Bryan 7 8 9 8 5 51 51 5

Annie Bragg 7 7 11 7 6 47 47 6

Alexa Stricker 6 8 8 9 7 43 43 7

Thalia Cowell 6 7 8 9 8 40 40 8

Sophie Overitt 6 7 11 9 9 37 37 9

Serafina Taylor-Law 6 6 6 6 10 34 34 10

Daphne Hosie 5 8 5 13 11 31 31 11

Clara Griffiths 5 8 8 17 12 28 28 12

Ellie Bridson 5 7 5 9 13 26 26 13

Louise Laurer 5 7 8 13 14 24 24 14

Isla Stobie 4 7 4 11 15 22 22 15

Marta Shirlaw 4 5 5 6 16 20 20 16

Emmie Shaw 4 5 7 9 17 18 18 17

Elodie Blomfield 4 4 8 8 18 16 16 18

Amelia Brimley 3 4 3 4 19 14 14 19

Sophia May Wai-ChingChang 2 2 2 2 20 12 12 20

Iris Schneider 0 0 0 0 21 10 10 21

A

22 competitors (total)

London & SE (North)

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Maxime Alcorn 8 8 10 9 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Jack Bryan 8 8 10 9 1 = 90 90 = 1 =

Sammy Frederick 8 8 10 10 3 65 65 3

Natan Drabik 8 8 14 11 4 55 55 4

Josiah Perkins 8 8 17 13 5 51 51 5

Benjamin Hilsley 7 8 8 9 6 47 47 6

Ben Livermore 7 7 9 8 7 43 43 7

Henrik Rothwell 6 7 6 7 8 40 40 8

Yotam Machlin 3 5 3 6 9 37 37 9

Rudy Hughes 3 4 3 4 10 34 34 10

Jules Rehberg 3 3 3 3 11 = 29.5 29.5 = 11 =

Henry Williams 3 3 3 3 11 = 29.5 29.5 = 11 =

A

15 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Male C

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Shona Brown 8 8 10 8 1 100 100 1

Aska Copeland 8 8 10 9 2 80 80 2

Carly Borgeais 8 8 15 10 3 65 65 3

Lydia Freeman 7 8 8 9 4 55 55 4

Maria Pilnik 7 8 9 9 5 51 51 5

Heather Kelly 7 8 9 10 6 47 47 6

Annabelle Ungari 7 8 13 12 7 43 43 7

Liv Van Schie 6 7 7 8 8 40 40 8

Gaia Felice 5 8 5 8 9 37 37 9

Martha Serby 5 6 5 7 10 34 34 10

Evelyn O’Flaherty 5 6 7 7 11 31 31 11

Maria Meghji 4 6 5 8 12 28 28 12

Talitha Graham 4 5 4 5 13 26 26 13

Erin Matthews 4 5 5 6 14 24 24 14

A

16 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Female B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Milo Ogidel 8 8 11 9 1 100 100 1

Finn Groarke 8 8 12 8 2 80 80 2

Reuben Hayward 7 8 7 9 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Charlie Martin 7 8 7 9 3 = 60 60 = 3 =

Tomas White 7 8 7 10 5 51 51 5

Yifan Luo 7 7 7 7 6 47 47 6

Luca Rossi 7 7 8 8 7 43 43 7

Aaron Doyle 7 7 9 8 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

James Gardner 7 7 9 8 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Spike Kanareck 7 7 9 9 10 34 34 10

Callum Van Niekerk 7 7 10 7 11 31 31 11

Ben Brittle 7 7 10 9 12 28 28 12

Zachary Oudkerk 7 7 11 11 13 26 26 13

Matthias Schinkel 6 7 7 8 14 24 24 14

Liam Eaton 6 6 17 11 15 22 22 15

Aman Fouzan 5 7 7 8 16 20 20 16

Jack Bird 5 7 7 9 17 = 17 17 = 17 =

Brandon Wooldridge 5 7 7 9 17 = 17 17 = 17 =

William Cato 4 6 8 11 19 14 14 19

Cornelius Black 4 4 7 5 20 12 12 20

James Rothwell 3 5 7 8 21 10 10 21

Harry Lewin 2 4 2 7 22 = 8.5 8.5 = 22 =

Parker Whiting 2 4 2 7 22 = 8.5 8.5 = 22 =

Lewis McGibbon 2 4 3 7 24 7 7 24

Asher Sareen 2 3 2 4 25 6 6 25

Lucas Gills 1 1 1 1 26 5 5 26

A

28 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Male B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Naomi Gardner 7 7 8 7 1 100 100 1

Chiara Sadd 7 7 10 7 2 80 80 2

Josefina Routledge 7 7 10 8 3 65 65 3

Charlotte Bowden 3 6 3 8 4 55 55 4

Megan Litterick 2 7 3 11 5 51 51 5

A

7 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Female A

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 17/09/2023, 13:15

Stronghold Climbing Centre

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Max Losson 7 8 7 10 1 100 100 1

Nathan Eaton 7 8 9 8 2 80 80 2

Henry Hogg 7 8 12 13 3 65 65 3

Ben Stosic 7 7 12 9 4 55 55 4

Iestyn Lachmann 6 6 7 6 5 51 51 5

Zak Carter 6 6 8 8 6 47 47 6

Lucas Pye 6 6 9 7 7 43 43 7

Henry Wygas 6 6 11 9 8 40 40 8

Luke Jackson-Moore 5 7 5 9 9 37 37 9

Ethan McCall 5 7 6 14 10 34 34 10

Nathaniel Doy 5 7 8 8 11 31 31 11

Gabriel Wenlock-Moros 5 6 8 7 12 28 28 12

Bill Coley 5 6 12 11 13 26 26 13

Osian Hazlewood 4 5 8 8 14 24 24 14

Ty Johnson 2 4 3 7 15 22 22 15

Andrew Berresford 1 4 1 9 16 20 20 16

A

25 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

London & SE (North)

Male A

Rank



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Hannah Clough 1 100.0 100.0 1

Alice Aubrey 2 80.0 80.0 2

Thea Jackson 3 65.0 65.0 3

Avneet Seikham 4 55.0 55.0 4

Aarya Patel 5 51.0 51.0 5

Eleanor Gaunt 6 47.0 47.0 6

Danae Green Routledge 7 43.0 43.0 7

Luna Tong 8 40.0 40.0 8

Resham Vadgama 9 37.0 37.0 9

Amaia Keskin-Larrea 10 34.0 34.0 10

Liv Douglas 11 31.0 31.0 11

Ayla Meghji 12 28.0 28.0 12

Haya Paraskevas 13 26.0 26.0 13

Sasha Andrew 14 24.0 24.0 14

Anna Longmore .0 15

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

London & SE (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 15 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Slava Polishchuk 1 100.0 100.0 1

Stepan Nedaiborshch 2 80.0 80.0 2

Simeon Hayward 3 65.0 65.0 3

Atticus Iverson .0 = 4 =

Seiki Komatsu .0 = 4 =

Arith Marappa .0 = 4 =

Ivan Tscheltzoff .0 = 4 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 7 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Imogen Pai 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Felicity Wilderspin 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Luna Yi 1 = 81.67 81.67 = 1 =

Beau Kennedy 4 55.0 55.0 4

Teal Stimpson 5 51.0 51.0 5

Astere Vercauteren 6 47.0 47.0 6

Livia Lewis 7 43.0 43.0 7

Hanna Sørli 8 40.0 40.0 8

Emily Diethe 9 37.0 37.0 9

Frieda Schmidt 10 34.0 34.0 10

Molly Laing 11 31.0 31.0 11

Simone Crossland 12 28.0 28.0 12

Kie Noble 13 26.0 26.0 13

Sofia Mickleburgh 14 24.0 24.0 14

Antonia Deeming 15 22.0 22.0 15

Beatrix Andrew 16 20.0 20.0 16

Maisie Hughes .0 = 17 =

Phoenix Wakeling .0 = 17 =

Elise Feijoa123 Yimaz Heale .0 = 17 =

London & SE (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 19 competitors (total)



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Milo Fausten Burri 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Sebastian Fry 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

George Harris 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Charlie Jones 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Jake Saunderson 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Toby Skelton 1 = 66.33 66.33 = 1 =

Sonny Swanston 7 43.0 43.0 7

Phoenix Matthews 8 40.0 40.0 8

Miguel Shirlaw 9 37.0 37.0 9

Nicolas Gills 10 34.0 34.0 10

Junayd Sheikh 11 31.0 31.0 11

Teodor May 12 28.0 28.0 12

Cadeyrn Cowell 13 26.0 26.0 13

Liam Bowerman 14 24.0 24.0 14

Gabriel Danon .0 = 15 =

Ryuma Komatsu .0 = 15 =

Samuel Le Polain De Waroux .0 = 15 =

Oliver Sassi .0 = 15 =

Omri Shiff .0 = 15 =

Zac Vogl .0 = 15 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale D - 20 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maggie Hewson 1 100.0 100.0 1

Georgia Tassell 2 80.0 80.0 2

Audrey Frederick 3 65.0 65.0 3

Isabella Thornton Jones 4 55.0 55.0 4

Tilda Bryan 5 51.0 51.0 5

Annie Bragg 6 47.0 47.0 6

Alexa Stricker 7 43.0 43.0 7

Thalia Cowell 8 40.0 40.0 8

Sophie Overitt 9 37.0 37.0 9

Serafina Taylor-Law 10 34.0 34.0 10

Daphne Hosie 11 31.0 31.0 11

Clara Griffiths 12 28.0 28.0 12

Ellie Bridson 13 26.0 26.0 13

Louise Laurer 14 24.0 24.0 14

Isla Stobie 15 22.0 22.0 15

Marta Shirlaw 16 20.0 20.0 16

Emmie Shaw 17 18.0 18.0 17

Elodie Blomfield 18 16.0 16.0 18

Amelia Brimley 19 14.0 14.0 19

Sophia May Wai-Ching Chang 20 12.0 12.0 20

Iris Schneider 21 10.0 10.0 21

Greta Serby .0 22

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 22 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maxime Alcorn 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Jack Bryan 1 = 90.0 90.0 = 1 =

Sammy Frederick 3 65.0 65.0 3

Natan Drabik 4 55.0 55.0 4

Josiah Perkins 5 51.0 51.0 5

Benjamin Hilsley 6 47.0 47.0 6

Ben Livermore 7 43.0 43.0 7

Henrik Rothwell 8 40.0 40.0 8

Yotam Machlin 9 37.0 37.0 9

Rudy Hughes 10 34.0 34.0 10

Jules Rehberg 11 = 29.5 29.5 = 11 =

Henry Williams 11 = 29.5 29.5 = 11 =

Tennessee Callis .0 = 13 =

Santiago Liveras .0 = 13 =

Aengus McBrinn .0 = 13 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale C - 15 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Shona Brown 1 100.0 100.0 1

Aska Copeland 2 80.0 80.0 2

Carly Borgeais 3 65.0 65.0 3

Lydia Freeman 4 55.0 55.0 4

Maria Pilnik 5 51.0 51.0 5

Heather Kelly 6 47.0 47.0 6

Annabelle Ungari 7 43.0 43.0 7

Liv Van Schie 8 40.0 40.0 8

Gaia Felice 9 37.0 37.0 9

Martha Serby 10 34.0 34.0 10

Evelyn O’Flaherty 11 31.0 31.0 11

Maria Meghji 12 28.0 28.0 12

Talitha Graham 13 26.0 26.0 13

Erin Matthews 14 24.0 24.0 14

Izzy Baker .0 = 15 =

Gretel Finding .0 = 15 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 16 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Milo Ogidel 1 100.0 100.0 1

Finn Groarke 2 80.0 80.0 2

Reuben Hayward 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Charlie Martin 3 = 60.0 60.0 = 3 =

Tomas White 5 51.0 51.0 5

Yifan Luo 6 47.0 47.0 6

Luca Rossi 7 43.0 43.0 7

Aaron Doyle 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

James Gardner 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Spike Kanareck 10 34.0 34.0 10

Callum Van Niekerk 11 31.0 31.0 11

Ben Brittle 12 28.0 28.0 12

Zachary Oudkerk 13 26.0 26.0 13

Matthias Schinkel 14 24.0 24.0 14

Liam Eaton 15 22.0 22.0 15

Aman Fouzan 16 20.0 20.0 16

Jack Bird 17 = 17.0 17.0 = 17 =

Brandon Wooldridge 17 = 17.0 17.0 = 17 =

William Cato 19 14.0 14.0 19

Cornelius Black 20 12.0 12.0 20

James Rothwell 21 10.0 10.0 21

Harry Lewin 22 = 8.5 8.5 = 22 =

Parker Whiting 22 = 8.5 8.5 = 22 =

Lewis McGibbon 24 7.0 7.0 24

Asher Sareen 25 6.0 6.0 25

Lucas Gills 26 5.0 5.0 26

Owen Heatherington .0 = 27 =

William North .0 = 27 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale B - 28 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Naomi Gardner 1 100.0 100.0 1

Chiara Sadd 2 80.0 80.0 2

Josefina Routledge 3 65.0 65.0 3

Charlotte Bowden 4 55.0 55.0 4

Megan Litterick 5 51.0 51.0 5

Olivia Price .0 = 6 =

Jennie Upward .0 = 6 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 7 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



17/09/2023, 13:16Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Max Losson 1 100.0 100.0 1

Nathan Eaton 2 80.0 80.0 2

Henry Hogg 3 65.0 65.0 3

Ben Stosic 4 55.0 55.0 4

Iestyn Lachmann 5 51.0 51.0 5

Zak Carter 6 47.0 47.0 6

Lucas Pye 7 43.0 43.0 7

Henry Wygas 8 40.0 40.0 8

Luke Jackson-Moore 9 37.0 37.0 9

Ethan McCall 10 34.0 34.0 10

Nathaniel Doy 11 31.0 31.0 11

Gabriel Wenlock-Moros 12 28.0 28.0 12

Bill Coley 13 26.0 26.0 13

Osian Hazlewood 14 24.0 24.0 14

Ty Johnson 15 22.0 22.0 15

Andrew Berresford 16 20.0 20.0 16

Dylan Altman .0 = 17 =

Alexander Barton .0 = 17 =

Federico De Grandis .0 = 17 =

Arun Patel .0 = 17 =

Pedraam Sakhawarz .0 = 17 =

Zac Sampson .0 = 17 =

Thomas Schinkel .0 = 17 =

Leo Scotton .0 = 17 =

William Taylor .0 = 17 =

London & SE (North)

Climb-offMale A - 25 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back


